
r--JJ I!J I :if: . E- r
.9wner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES, INC. '.< Location:m"!!!f.-SW-SE, T:20, S.R.:23

OPR#: 3895 1 ; County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRPi?UcTlqNtO.~. Dale Jackson Production Co.
e- FSL: -669 (,,41

OPR#: 4339 \ f~
" Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 FEL:-l6l-9 ;:)1,,4l

Surface: Cemented: Aole Size':· , :.;,;'j;;~
Cell # 620-363-2683 API#: 15-107-24283-00-00

20FT, 61N 5 SACKS Office # 913-795-2991 Started: 10-7-10

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 10-S-10
33S' 2 7/8' 50 5 5/8 SN: Packer: TO: 342' I

NONE

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOPSOIL

19 20 LIME
3 23 SHALE

7 30 BLACK SHALE

18 48 LIME
3 51 SHALE

2 53 BLACKSHALE
7 60 LIME (SHALEY)
5 65 LIME

1 66 BLACKSHALE

11 77 SANDY SHALE (UMEY)

32 109 SHALE
9 118 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND STK)
72 190 SHALE
12 202 SHALE (liMEY)
9 211 SHALE

1 212 BLACK SHALE

12 224 SHALE

7 231 LIME (DRY SAND STK)
7 238 RED BED

13 2S1 SHALE
1 252 LIME
4 2S6 SHALE

6 262 LIME

1 263 LIGHT SHALE
1 264 SANDY SHALE (STRONG ODOR)

18 282 OILSAND (SEECORE)

5 287 OILSAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

3 290 OILSAND (VERYSHALEY}{FAIR BLEED)
6 296 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED)

2 298 SANDY SHALE {OIL SAND STKj

14 312 SHALE
3 315 COAL

5 320 SHALE

7 327 LIME
13 340 SHALE {lIMEYj

TD 342 LIME


